

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT: IOWA RIVER RAW WATER MAIN CONVERSION PROJECT

DATE: 4/28/2016

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		<i>Clacci Construction Co.</i>		<i>Carter and Associates, Inc.</i>		<i>Yordi Excavating Inc.</i>	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.1	8" PCC PAVEMENT	163	SY	60.00	9,780.00	65.00	10,595.00	95.00	15,485.00	75.00	12,225.00
1.2	6" PCC TRAIL	76	SY	40.00	3,040.00	60.00	4,560.00	80.00	6,080.00	55.00	4,180.00
2.1	16" DI RJ WATER MAIN OPEN CUT	80	LF	200.00	16,000.00	150.00	12,000.00	330.00	26,400.00	500.00	40,000.00
2.2	16" CONNECTION TO EXISTING SERVICE	1	EA	4,500.00	4,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	5,760.00	5,760.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
2.3	20" CONNECTION TO EXISTING SERVICE	1	EA	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	13,900.00	13,900.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
2.4	2" WATER SERVICE CONNECTION	1	EA	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	6,500.00	6,500.00
3.1	16" BUTTERFLY VALVES	4	EA	4,500.00	18,000.00	4,000.00	16,000.00	6,700.00	26,800.00	6,000.00	24,000.00
3.2	20" BUTTERFLY VALVES	2	EA	6,500.00	13,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
3.3	HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	4	EA	6,000.00	24,000.00	6,000.00	24,000.00	6,000.00	24,000.00	6,500.00	26,000.00
4.0	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	239	SY	10.00	2,390.00	23.00	5,497.00	10.00	2,390.00	30.00	7,170.00
5.0	TRENCH STABILIZATION MATERIAL	10	CY	40.00	400.00	50.00	500.00	1.00	10.00	5.00	50.00
6.1	EROSION CONTROL MAT	13.5	SQ	30.00	405.00	100.00	1,350.00	10.00	135.00	40.00	540.00
6.2	SILT FENCE	160	LF	4.00	640.00	3.50	560.00	3.00	480.00	4.00	640.00
7.0	SEED, FERTILIZE, AND MULCH	0.5	AC	7,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,500.00	4,500.00	2,250.00	6,000.00	3,000.00
8.0	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
9.0	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	10,900.00	10,900.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10.0	IC PIG 16" LINE	1	LS	40,000.00	40,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	36,000.00
11.1	DISINFECTION - 200PPM	1	EA	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
11.2	DISINFECTION - 50PPM	4	EA	1,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL					169,155.00		184,562.00		202,740.00		218,305.00